D121phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET
CHUCK
END MILL

ʽ Standard End Mill Holder is for a cutting tool with Weldon shank and End Mill Holder for a cutting tool with Whistle notch is available upon request.
ʽ Combi-style holder with ball jointed clamping screw which can be used with cutting tools with Weldon and Whistle notch shank is available.
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. d1 D2 L L1 L2 L3 M FIG. WEIGHT
(kg)
DIN 69871-SK
EMH
END MILL HOLDER
DIN
69871-
SK
AT3 6.3G RPM
15,000
 AD/B
40
SK40AD/B-EMH6-50 P2531009 6 25 50 35 18 - M6 1 0.86
SK40AD/B-EMH8-50 P2531010 8 28 50 35 18 - M8 1 0.89
SK40AD/B-EMH10-50 P2531011 10 35 50 39 20 - M10 1 0.95
SK40AD/B-EMH12-50 P2531012 12 42 50 46 22.5 - M12 1 1.03
SK40AD/B-EMH16-63 P2531013 16 48 63 57 24 - M14 1 1.28
SK40AD/B-EMH20-63 P2531014 20 52 63 54 25 - M16 1 1.28
SK40AD/B-EMH25-100 P2531015 25 65 100 60 24 25 M18 2 2.28
SK40AD/B-EMH32-100 P2531016 32 72 100 64 24 28 M20 2 2.50
50
SK50AD/B-EMH6-63 P2531017 6 25 50 35 18 - M6 1 2.70
SK50AD/B-EMH8-63 P2531018 8 28 50 35 18 - M8 1 2.70
SK50AD/B-EMH10-63 P2531019 10 35 50 39 20 - M10 1 2.90
SK50AD/B-EMH12-63 P2531020 12 42 63 46 22.5 - M12 1 2.90
SK50AD/B-EMH16-63 P2531021 16 48 63 49 24 - M14 1 3.00
SK50AD/B-EMH20-63 P2531022 20 52 63 52 25 - M16 1 3.05
SK50AD/B-EMH25-80 P2531023 25 65 80 60 24 25 M18 2 3.73
SK50AD/B-EMH32-100 P2531024 32 72 100 64 24 28 M20 2 4.53
SK50AD/B-EMH40-100 P2531025 40 80 100 74 30 32 M20 2 4.77
SK50AD/B-EMH50-125 P2531026 50 100 125 84 35 35 M24 2 7.03
FRÄSERFUTTER UND FLÄCHENSPANNFUTTER
MANDRIN PORTE FRAISE À QUEUE CYLINDRIQUE, À MÉPLAT
MANDRINI PORTA FRESA TIPO WELDON
PORTAFRESAS Y EJES DE SUJECCION LATERAL